
24 Engagés
J1 24 CLASSES

? D:0,200km
Moy: 63,103 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS MOYENNE

Jun Sen Vétéran : 200m L
1 MALLARD Gaëtan SMCD O2 JUN 6 11s,410 63,103

2 MARTIAL Ulrich VCE O1 JUN 2 11s,550 62,338

3 BUREL Nolann VCE O2 JUN 5 11s,800 61,017

4 TREPORT Frédéric SMCD A1 Vet1 22 11s,800 61,017

5 SOUBADOU Quentin VCE O2 SEN 9 11s,810 60,965

6 FUHRMANN Louis CCSL O3 JUN 21 11s,810 60,965

7 PARMENTIER Nicolas SMCD O2 SEN 8 12s,300 58,537

8 FLORANCE Julien VCO A1 Vet1 23 12s,590 57,188

9 POTHIN Anthony VCSD O2 ESP 26 12s,710 56,648

10 MAROUVIN VIRAMAJulien Jean MathSMCD A1 SEN 4 13s,550 53,137

CADET : 200m L

5 LAUGIER Nicolas CCB U17 CAD 18 11s,800 61,017

2 FOSSATI Enzo SMCD U17 CAD 20 12s,230 58,872

4 MONTUSCLAT Raphaël LBO2 U17 CAD 14 12s,790 56,294

1 LAOUT Thomas VCSD U17 CAD 25 12s,920 55,728

3 BOYER Jérémy VCE U17 CAD 24 12s,930 55,684

MINIME : Vélo de Piste 200m L
1 PAYET Terry ACPR U15 MIN 1 14s,130 50,955

2 DIJOUX Adrien Wilson VCSD U15 MIN 7 14s,670 49,080

3 MOUNIAMA Raphaël VCSD U15 MIN 12 14s,680 49,046

FEMININE : 200m L

1 GRONDIN Léa VCE U17 FMC 13 13s,340 53,973

2 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VSP U17 FMC 11 14s,130 50,955

3 MORAU Emma CCB U17 FMC 17 14s,570 49,417

4 HENRIETTE Emeline VSP U17 FMC 10 15s,230 47,275

5 BEGUE Emy Marie CCB U15 FMC 19 15s,400 46,753

6 TEZA Justine VCE U15 FMC 3 15s,660 45,977
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23 Engagés
J1 23 CLASSES

?

km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

Jun Sen Vétéran Cadet : 15T

1 MALLARD Gaëtan SMCD O2 JUN 6 6m 26s

2 MARTIAL Ulrich VCE O1 JUN 2

3 FUHRMANN Louis CCSL O3 JUN 21

4 TREPORT Frédéric SMCD A1 Vet1 22

5 BUREL Nolann VCE O2 JUN 5

6 PARMENTIER Nicolas SMCD O2 SEN 8

7 FLORANCE Julien VCO A1 Vet1 23

8 FOSSATI Enzo SMCD U17 CAD 20

9 POTHIN Anthony VCSD O2 ESP 26

10 LAOUT Thomas VCSD U17 CAD 25

11 SOUBADOU Quentin VCE O2 SEN 9

12 MONTUSCLAT Raphaël LBO2 U17 CAD 14

13 LAUGIER Nicolas CCB U17 CAD 18

14 BOYER Jérémy VCE U17 CAD 24

Abandons : 1

A1 MAROUVIN VIRAMAJulien Jean MathSMCD A1 SEN 4

MINIME / FEMININE : 9T

1 GRONDIN Léa VCE U17 FMC 13 4m 44s

2 PAYET Terry ACPR U15 MIN 1

3 DIJOUX Adrien Wilson VCSD U15 MIN 7

4 TEZA Justine VCE U15 FMC 3

5 PAYET Tessy Heïdy VSP U17 FMC 11

6 MOUNIAMA Raphaël VCSD U15 MIN 12

7 HENRIETTE Emeline VSP U17 FMC 10

8 BEGUE Emy Marie CCB U15 FMC 19
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? Engagées
J1 ? CLASSEES

? ?
#VALEUR! km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart T?

EQ A 6 T 2,0052

PAYET Tessy Heïdy VSP U17 FMC 11  3m12s,16

MOUNIAMA Raphaël VCSD U15 MIN 12 37,566-km/h
HENRIETTE Emeline VSP U17 FMC 10

EQ B 9 T 3,0078

MALLARD Gaëtan SMCD O2 JUN 6  3m37s,96

FUHRMANN Louis CCSL O3 JUN 21 49,679-km/h
MARTIAL Ulrich VCE O1 JUN 2
BUREL Nolann VCE O2 JUN 5

EQ C 6 T 2,0052

BEGUE Emy Marie CCB U15 FMC 19  3m16s,92

MORAU Emma CCB U17 FMC 17 36,658-km/h
LAUGIER Nicolas CCB U17 CAD 18

EQ D 6 T 2,0052

MAROUVIN VIRAMAJulien Jean MathSMCD A1 SEN 4  3m12s,45

PAYET Terry ACPR U15 MIN 1 37,510-km/h
DIJOUX Adrien Wilson VCSD U15 MIN 7

EQ E 9 T 3,0078

GRONDIN Léa VCE U17 FMC 13  4m20s,33

MONTUSCLAT Raphaël LBO2 U17 CAD 14 41,594-km/h
BOYER Jérémy VCE U17 CAD 24

EQ F 9 T 3,0078

SOUBADOU Quentin VCE O2 SEN 9  3m35s,90

PARMENTIER Nicolas SMCD O2 SEN 8 50,153-km/h

FOSSATI Enzo SMCD U17 CAD 20
TREPORT Frédéric SMCD A1 Vet1 22
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